Platz PlLm PLw St.Nr Name

ONOOA WN =

0N As WN =

11 Nicke
24 Trunschka
3 Birkenfeld
2001 Lehmann
26 Hartl
315 Crone
99 Wauschkuhn
44 Stark
347 Volkmann
23 Hoffmann
189 Reinfried
39 Kunz
303 Linke
35 Ortmann
311 Renning
302 ABmann
5 Zieger
36 Meyer
220 Nitzsche
30 GlaRker
14 Mihsinger
4 Kiraly
256 Jentzsch
41 GrolR
22 Koncity
84 Krutis
31 Miiller
282 Arndt
284 Wessel
132 Svorc
79 Jobanek
183 Herrmann
20 Madl
307 Rudolph
29 Prause
181 Lozowik
17 Jicha
1 Seidel
2 Lesewitz
38 Ebeling
215 Kufner
312 Schmidt
227 Schneider
285 Perbandt
240 Seidel
185 Lésch
197 Poethke
73 Oswald
25 Gotze
273 Schulze
122 Hasek
190 Birke
276 Menzel
45 Andraczek
289 Rosenlécher
224 Funke
21 Golz
271 Kunath
291 Schulze
295 Herrmann
244 Hollmann
316 Steckmann
140 Braza
279 Schéttner
230 Peich
229 Huster
95 Baier
126 Hahnchen
339 Nestler
176 Horak
47 Eger
7 Helbig
68 Nagorski
127 Zaoral
8 Kaulful®
292 Konig
298 Wendt

16. Erzgebirgs-Bike-Marathon 2. - 3. August 2008

Vorname
Thomas
Tomas
Rene
Frank
Karel
Claus
Bastian
Alexander
Karsten
Philipp
Matthias
Ronald
Carsten
Sebastian
Marco
Guido
Tino
Matej
Mirco
Mathias
Clemens
Thomas
Martin
Christian
Dusan
Adam
Alexander
Tiemo
Claas
Jiri
Matous
Martin
Jan
Martin
Mario
Stefan
Jakub
Claudia
Henri
Christian
Sebastian
Michael
Sven
Arndt
Mike
Stefan
Bernd
Martin
Pitt
Marcel
Jan
Marco
Gregor
Ronald
Martin
Mathias
Sebastian
Jens
Bodo
Ronny
Martin
Eric
Jirka
Richard
Marco Polo
Mark

Jiri
Andreas
Kai-Uwe
Rene
Mirko
Steffen
Kamil
Petr -Pedros-
Ronald
Matthias
Manuel

Long 100 km
Verein
Fiat/Rotwild
Ceska Sporitelna
Stevens Racing Team Hamburg
Rothaus-Cube
Kelly’s Racing Team
RMK
TBR-Factory-Team // RSG 52 Stollberg
Scott Genius-Generatin by EDER
Team Isaac
Scott Genius Generation
Picardellics Velo Team Dresden
Hartensteiner SV / Team Ambulanzmobile
Team Stein Bikes
Team-Stein-Bikes
MTB-Verein-Berlin
Team Stein-Bikes/HRV Chemnitz
Ritas Zapf-Boutique Trink-Club
1. Suhler MTB Club
Zweirad Weser - Riesa
RC-Dresden/r2-bike.de
bike point Dresden
EBM Team
TSV 92 Freiberg
Team-Storm-Biker / SV Leisnig 90
Merida Racing Brane
PELL'S Team
www.radsportalex.de
ROTOR-Madmission
Voitl-Team Bikemax Marburg
BigShock-Kolokram
PELL'S TEAM
KOPFJAEGER-SPORTS e. V.
BigShock-Kolokram
Crottendorfer@web.de
1. Radverein Pirna
Madmission - Singlespeed
FAKJAK
RSV Neustadt/ Orla
Ritas Zapf-Boutique Trinkclub
Racing Squirrels
TSV 1880 Gera-Zwoétzen
Zehlendorfer Eichhérnchen
1. RV-Pirna/zweirad-gollmann.de
Raucherpause
www.team-waldpark-vogtland.de
Léwen Weimar Team Salzkranz GIANT
Team Copenick
Bike Passion Pirna
Freiberg
Rennradliste Leipzig
Factor Bike Team
Rocky Team Dresden
Kopfjaeger-sports
RC Dresden / r2-bike.de
1. RV Pirna.
Bikepoint Dresden
Bike Passion Pirna
Merida
cielab.org
1. Radverein Pirna
Bionade vorever/Team Spinning Wheelz
Fahrrad Hoblik Teamracing
bike-forum.cz
Team AWAS Dresden
madmission
SV Sachsen 90 Werdau Abt. Radsport
Velo sport Domazlice
PSV Zittau/ hazarad.de
TSV Streckewalde
CYKLO TJ PISECNA
Pulsschlag - EBM Team
Pulsschlag Erzgebirge
EuroSupport Sport Team
SNS Smrzovka - www.sns.cz
Pulsschlag Erzgebirge
Sonnewalde
Bautzen
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Endzeit

03:50:39
03:52:28
03:54:48
03:54:58
04:02:12
04:03:27
04:06:29
04:06:31
04:06:56
04:11:05
04:13:44
04:17:00
04:17:04
04:17:06
04:19:15
04:21:13
04:24:57
04:26:25
04:28:03
04:28:09
04:28:23
04:29:12
04:29:54
04:31:03
04:31:25
04:34:19
04:35:30
04:35:34
04:35:55
04:36:27
04:38:16
04:38:42
04:38:56
04:39:35
04:40:13
04:40:24
04:41:21
04:41:27
04:41:47
04:43:03
04:43:17
04:43:28
04:44:03
04:44:11
04:46:23
04:46:37
04:46:47
04:47:06
04:47:15
04:47:45
04:47:56
04:48:07
04:48:12
04:48:15
04:48:42
04:48:45
04:48:49
04:48:55
04:49:37
04:49:49
04:50:09
04:52:13
04:53:44
04:54:01
04:54:50
04:55:02
04:55:56
04:57:17
04:57:20
04:57:29
04:57:32
04:57:37
04:57:55
04:57:56
04:58:31
04:58:58
04:59:38

GJ AK

78 Senioren1
80 Herren
83 Herren
83 Herren
77 Senioren1
78 Senioren1
79 Herren
85 Herren
78 Senioren1
84 Herren
74 Senioren1
78 Senioren1
74 Senioren1
76 Senioren1
71 Senioren1
75 Senioren1
72 Senioren1
85 Herren
82 Herren
76 Senioren1
77 Senioren1
75 Senioren1
87 Herren
79 Herren
81 Herren
80 Herren
86 Herren
78 Senioren1
82 Herren
73 Senioren1
86 Herren
80 Herren
64 Senioren2
84 Herren
60 Senioren2
77 Senioren1
77 Senioren1
81 Damen
72 Senioren1
80 Herren
87 Herren
67 Senioren2
83 Herren
85 Herren
76 Senioren1
80 Herren
77 Senioren1
82 Herren
78 Senioren1
81 Herren
83 Herren
81 Herren
83 Herren
76 Senioren1
83 Herren
78 Senioren1
80 Herren
67 Senioren2
79 Herren
76 Senioren1
68 Senioren1
82 Herren
76 Senioren1
81 Herren
78 Senioren1
77 Senioren1
84 Herren
74 Senioren1
65 Senioren2
75 Senioren1
79 Herren
66 Senioren2
75 Senioren1
79 Herren
61 Senioren2
81 Herren
87 Herren

S, O OVWONOODOOOPA,ADWNWN = -

-

19
18
19

20
21
20
22
21
23
22
24
25
26
27
23
28
24
29

30
25
26
31
27
32
28
29
33
30

31
34

32
35

36
37

AKm AKw Rickst.

00:00:00
00:01:49
00:04:09
00:04:19
00:11:33
00:12:48
00:15:50
00:15:52
00:16:17
00:20:26
00:23:05
00:26:21
00:26:25
00:26:27
00:28:36
00:30:34
00:34:18
00:35:46
00:37:24
00:37:30
00:37:44
00:38:33
00:39:15
00:40:24
00:40:46
00:43:40
00:44:51
00:44:55
00:45:16
00:45:48
00:47:37
00:48:03
00:48:17
00:48:56
00:49:34
00:49:45
00:50:42
00:50:48
00:51:08
00:52:24
00:52:38
00:52:49
00:53:24
00:53:32
00:55:44
00:55:58
00:56:08
00:56:27
00:56:36
00:57:06
00:57:17
00:57:28
00:57:33
00:57:36
00:58:03
00:58:06
00:58:10
00:58:16
00:58:58
00:59:10
00:59:30
01:01:34
01:03:05
01:03:22
01:04:11
01:04:23
01:05:17
01:06:38
01:06:41
01:06:50
01:06:53
01:06:58
01:07:16
01:07:17
01:07:52
01:08:19
01:08:59



78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

17

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

101
102
103
104
105
106

107
108
109

110
111
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

175 Schol®

32 Gahner
299 Scholz

46 Gartner
101 Havranek
288 Neumann
116 Flegl

77 Frank
274 Fischer
142 Herrmann
341 Geiller
225 Hilliges

37 Herbst
319 Schlenkrich
100 Zacek

40 Lambert
212 Kufner
251 Burghardt
248 Bachran
196 Schéne

34 Schenk

15 Heypeter
203 Ahnert
160 Kouril
309 Hollmann
151 Roloff
218 Fischer
184 Hrby
191 Wagner
148 Hauk
346 Eichhorn
293 Storch
110 Wunderlich

49 Linc
195 Kuniss
161 Schmidt

9 Kropp

200 Schicht
249 Ludewig
326 Hinzmann
194 Pusch

16 Jammernegg
340 Wolf
114 Klug
350 Semper
182 Oswald
128 Philipp
204 Wilschrei

48 Horn
269 Weber
206 Gebler

85 Kaufmann
143 Fuchs

65 Gartner-Nier
242 Kehrberg

10 Sczarnowski
147 Kreibich
199 Habermann
109 Krejcik
310 Barth

94 Liebscher
305 Pohle

71 Dusek
320 Morgenstern
243 Morgenstern
245 Hamann
332 Streicher
324 Schéfer

50 Kriwaczek
235 Wolf
263 Strobelt
131 Duzar
247 Hettmann
226 Schuhmann
115 Kouble
349 Hikmann
317 Stranz-Kanus
329 Arnold
334 Jork
104 Kalabis

Siegmar
Stefan
Thomas
Stephan
Jan
Holger
Ales
Petr
Sven
Lutz
René
Toralf
Alexander
Markus
Daniel
Tillmann
Ronald
Kai
Steffen
Martin
Matthias
Erik
Peter
Lukas
Birgit
Robert
André
Jaroslav
Robin
Rico
Michael
Daniela
Jens
Daniel
Gary
Sylvia
Axel
Andreas
Marcus
André
Stephan
Franz
Lars
Joachim
Torsten
Stefan
Thomas
Thomas
René
Uwe
Jorg
Andreas
Thomas
Thomas
Steven
Torsten
Rene
Jens
Ondrej
Henrik
Steven
Georg
Milos
Marco
Roberto
Thomas
Sebastion
Volker
Roy
André
Matthias
Jiri
Andreas
Falk
Lubos
Phillipp
Christoph
Phillipp
Thomas
Jirka

Team Bike24

MTB Team Wilsdruff
Team Bikerarsch
Pforzheim

SNS Smrzovka - www.sns.cz
team waldpark vogtland
Axit-Doldy

OCELOVI LETCI

SG Holzhau / Fahrrad Hoblik Racing-Team
Pirna

Pirna

Skiklub Dresden-Niedersedlitz
Pulsschlag

Dresden

SNS Smrzovka - www.sns.cz
Kirchheim / Teck

TSV 1880 Gera-Zwoétzen
Bike Point

bike point Dresden
Dresden
team-vorago.de

SG Adelsberg
Scale-Team Zschopau
PELL'S Team
JTeka-World-Sport-Star
RSV Werner Otto

FVS Jena

KL Sport Most

RSV 54 Venusberg
Ponta Versal Bike Team
Pepper Pro Team
Eleven Radon Racing/RSV Chemnitz
ESV MBO Dresden
Salaba Team

RSG 52 Stollberg

Team B3

EBM Team
www.dresden-radtouren.de
Kopenicker SV
Saarbriicken
MTB-Verein-Berlin

URC Volksbank Leibnitz
Pepper Pro Team

TSV Fléha 1848
enduroshop.de

Bike Passion Pirna
RSG Bischofswerda
Bike Alpine

Atlantik Deufringen
Dienstagsradler

Ski Mylau

Berlin

Braunsdorf

Berlin

Veloraptor Chemnitz
EBM Team

Biketeam Oberlausitz
IBC DIMB Racing Team
Action Bike Plzen
Eisenschweinkader
Magic and friends
heavy biker

Juliovka

Dresden

Lengefeld

SV Sachsen 90 Werdau
RoMaFraSe

RSC Oberlausitz

RSV 54 Venusberg
ATSV Gebirge

Team Wadenk(r)ampf
BigShock-Kolokram
Bikeindianer Radebeul
Sebnitz

Eleven Team

1. RV Pirna.

Bikecology

Mannheim

1.Mai Brigade Dresden
cyklo tj pisecna
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04:59:52
05:00:07
05:00:40
05:01:06
05:01:38
05:01:42
05:01:43
05:01:44
05:01:48
05:01:59
05:02:02
05:02:22
05:03:02
05:03:30
05:03:52
05:03:59
05:04:40
05:05:43
05:06:31
05:06:34
05:06:36
05:06:43
05:07:15
05:08:02
05:08:28
05:08:43
05:08:48
05:09:03
05:09:18
05:09:29
05:09:35
05:09:48
05:09:55
05:09:59
05:10:46
05:10:56
05:11:09
05:11:34
05:11:42
05:11:57
05:13:35
05:13:54
05:14:04
05:14:17
05:14:28
05:14:35
05:15:33
05:16:27
05:16:28
05:16:51
05:16:58
05:17:20
05:17:26
05:17:27
05:17:52
05:18:03
05:18:30
05:18:33
05:19:10
05:19:19
05:19:30
05:21:08
05:21:59
05:22:05
05:22:14
05:22:24
05:22:31
05:23:28
05:23:57
05:24:31
05:24:38
05:25:12
05:25:13
05:25:55
05:26:18
05:26:55
05:26:57
05:27:37
05:28:10
05:28:18

79 Herren

80 Herren

78 Senioren1
75 Senioren1
80 Herren

74 Senioren1
63 Senioren2
78 Senioren1
81 Herren
72 Senioren1
76 Senioren1
69 Senioren1
77 Senioren1
75 Senioren1
79 Herren

79 Herren

63 Senioren2
77 Senioren1
73 Senioren1
85 Herren

78 Senioren1
75 Senioren1
78 Senioren1
82 Herren

73 Seniorinnen1
80 Herren

87 Herren

55 Senioren3
80 Herren

77 Senioren1
80 Herren

86 Damen
73 Senioren1
69 Senioren1
80 Herren

81 Damen
65 Senioren2
68 Senioren1
62 Senioren2
75 Senioren1
68 Senioren1
69 Senioren1
79 Herren

65 Senioren2
74 Senioren1
77 Senioren1
65 Senioren2
69 Senioren1
75 Senioren1
63 Senioren2
74 Senioren1
74 Senioren1
73 Senioren1
72 Senioren1
85 Herren

66 Senioren2
76 Senioren1
77 Senioren1
72 Senioren1
67 Senioren2
79 Herren

85 Herren

71 Senioren1
72 Senioren1
63 Senioren2
82 Herren

81 Herren
53 Senioren3
89 Herren

78 Senioren1
79 Herren

63 Senioren2
70 Senioren1
80 Herren

70 Senioren1
88 Herren

61 Senioren2
89 Herren

76 Senioren1
77 Senioren1

01:09:13
01:09:28

01

01

:10:01
01:
01:
:11:03
:11:04
:11:05
:11:09
:11:20
:11:23
:11:43
112:23
112:51
:13:13
:113:20
:14:01
:15:04
:115:52
:115:55
:15:57
:116:04
:116:36
:17:23
:17:49
:118:04
:18:09
:118:24
:118:39
:118:50
:18:56
:119:09
01:
:119:20

10:27
10:59

19:16

01:20:07
01:20:17
01:20:30
01:20:55
01:21:03
01:21:18
01:22:56
01:23:15
01:23:25
01:23:38
01:23:49
01:23:56
01:24:54
01:25:48
01:25:49
01:26:12
01:26:19
01:26:41
01:26:47
01:26:48
01:27:13
01:27:24
01:27:51
01:27:54
01:28:31
01:28:40
01:28:51
01:30:29
01:31:20
01:31:26
01:31:35
01:31:45
01:31:52
01:32:49
01:33:18
01:33:52
01:33:59
01:34:33
01:34:34
01:35:16
01:35:39
01:36:16
01:36:18
01:36:58
01:37:31
01:37:39



158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
203
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

182
183
184
185

186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
197
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

163 Huspenina
121 Podsednicek
70 Werzner
97 Kuhnert
328 Michaelis
164 Kutzschbach
173 Gryga
266 Kihnel
186 Schrage
261 Wachtler
13 Flade
6 Plewan
330 Drechsel
202 Lohse
12 Nahring
76 Stange
214 Ullrich
201 Kurth
150 Stoces
138 Piechota
86 Just
155 Krepela
223 Klottka
98 Tauchman
238 Kunz
237 Hubler
255 Wald
118 Linhart
306 Spalkova
61 Podsednik
102 Hodza
111 Panek
301 KieRling
42 Richter
260 Fritzsche
43 Kihl
252 Topfer
159 Haslar
124 Feist
149 Kucera
345 HeR
254 Dessau
259 Stamm
56 Volf
213 Graupner
90 Kunze
308 Thiel
153 Knop
165 Leder
134 Dom?alski
217 Niclas
270 Seibt
2002 Benesch
246 Notzel
253 Mikosch
297 Langer
257 Felgenhauer
277 Bréuer
174 Gryga
51 Jurcova
304 Lutter
262 Spalek
75 Mechsner
156 Krasnan
314 Harzer
123 Zenisek
92 Paul
236 Weigelt
241 Kehrberg
208 Albeshausen
144 Weinfurter
222 Glaeser
113 Habr
318 Schulze
82 Zieger
81 Nedved
258 Haug
264 Nicklisch
198 Clausecker
239 Hantsch

Vit
Radim
Rudiger
Thomas
Frank
Gregor
Petr
Daniel
Karsten
Uwe
Rolf
Steffen
Frank
Tino
Martial
Mirko
Sebastian
Matthias
Ondrej
UIf
Pavel
Martin
Bjoérn
Jiri
Michael
Thomas
Michael
Martin
Mirka
Martin
Marian
Patrik
Christoph
Sylva
Christian
Hartmut
Eugen
Premysl
Jaroslav
Zdenek
Enrico
Jens
Andre
Tomas
Jens
Thomas
Frank
Séren
Martin
Zbigniew
René
Nando
Mike
Dirk
Yves
Stefan
Marco
Bjorn
Richard
Julia
Robin
Miroslav
Daniel
Jan
Niels
Tomas
Andre
Jens
Gunnar
Sebastian
Milan
Frank
Jiri
Jirgen
Christian
Tomas
Andreas
Felix
Jirgen
Sven

Giant

RIGI BIKE Mlada Boleslav
Miriquidi-Riders-Lengefeld
Freiberg

Velowelt-Leipzig

Team B3

Sportovni klub SviU?
Show & Shine

SVEW

Chemnitz

LG Erdgas Slidsachsen
Pulsschlag

RoMaFraSe

Biketeam SAG Dresden
Team GKK

Sportfreunde Ottendorf-Okrilla
Pulsschlag Erzgebirge
Biketeam SAG Dresden
Praha 8

Sportfreunde Ottendorf-Okrilla
Velke hamry

rasta la basta bikeranch
Berlin

HK JIZERA

Nirnberg
Telemarkstore.com
Fahrradies Halle

Velke Hamry

Kebek Chomutov

Regal Bike

The Slovak Snail Highlanders
RIGI-BIKE Mlada Boleslav
Saalesprinter.de

SG Rheinfelden / Rothaus Cube
SV Zschopau

SG Rheinfelden

Eilenburg

Pohudka team
Choustnikovo Hradiste
Praha

Pepper Pro Team
BIKER-BOARDER Chemnitz
Berlin

Okolohoro

Bauer Racing Team
Magic's Friends
Pulsschlag Erzgebirge
Kurort Hartha
rad-sporthaus.com
LEADERFOX & TIGRIS
EBM-Team

Eleven/Radon

Cuba-Libre Bike Team
TSV Niederwirschnitz
Plauen

DSI - Austria
Velowelt-Leipzig

SV Tanne Thalheim Wintersport
Sportovni Klub SviU?
Bratislava

Dresden

Kebek Chomutov
Muldesegler
2RadChaoten.com
Teufelshiinchen

TJ Z?E Cyklistika Plze?
AC Sohland

ATSV Gebirge
Ménchengladbach

Treplin

Mlada Boleslav

Malpaso Bikes Berlin
WEIZEN B.

Dirt and Dust
Oberschéna/Braunsdorf
BKN Bike Praha
Penzberg

Show & Shine
Heimerdingen

Miinchen
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05:28:40
05:29:25
05:29:27
05:29:58
05:30:02
05:31:52
05:31:57
05:32:09
05:32:22
05:32:24
05:32:48
05:33:11
05:33:13
05:33:14
05:33:15
05:33:51
05:34:17
05:35:32
05:35:53
05:36:24
05:37:02
05:37:29
05:37:40
05:37:48
05:38:15
05:38:20
05:38:28
05:38:37
05:38:46
05:38:56
05:39:36
05:40:22
05:40:54
05:41:32
05:42:26
05:44:34
05:44:56
05:45:24
05:46:16
05:46:49
05:46:57
05:47:20
05:47:24
05:47:38
05:48:02
05:49:22
05:49:22
05:49:25
05:49:28
05:50:16
05:50:20
05:51:16
05:51:51
05:52:10
05:52:31
05:54:08
05:54:43
05:54:50
05:54:53
05:56:05
05:56:40
05:57:27
05:57:40
05:57:57
05:58:18
05:59:38
05:59:55
06:00:08
06:00:28
06:02:29
06:05:31
06:06:43
06:06:55
06:07:16
06:08:42
06:10:40
06:11:22
06:11:26
06:11:52
06:12:00

81 Herren
78 Senioren1
80 Herren

74 Senioren1
85 Herren

70 Senioren1
76 Senioren1
77 Senioren1
73 Senioren1
82 Herren

66 Senioren2
67 Senioren2
81 Herren
68 Senioren1
74 Senioren1
73 Senioren1
73 Senioren1
61 Senioren2
87 Herren

58 Senioren2
76 Senioren1
80 Herren

70 Senioren1
59 Senioren2
80 Herren

73 Senioren1
76 Senioren1
78 Senioren1
63 Seniorinnen2
69 Senioren1
79 Herren

75 Senioren1
78 Senioren1
71 Seniorinnen1
56 Senioren3
64 Senioren2
67 Senioren2
75 Senioren1
69 Senioren1
79 Herren

79 Herren

73 Senioren1
76 Senioren1
64 Senioren2
68 Senioren1
77 Senioren1
63 Senioren2
72 Senioren1
79 Herren

59 Senioren2
80 Herren

79 Herren

76 Senioren1
80 Herren

81 Herren
75 Senioren1
84 Herren

74 Senioren1
75 Senioren1
80 Damen
73 Senioren1
61 Senioren2
65 Senioren2
74 Senioren1
76 Senioren1
66 Senioren2
69 Senioren1
71 Senioren1
60 Senioren2
71 Senioren1
64 Senioren2
70 Senioren1
73 Senioren1
51 Senioren3
84 Herren

82 Herren

77 Senioren1
78 Senioren1
65 Senioren2
75 Senioren1

100

101

109
110

35
111

01:38:01
01:38:46
01:38:48
01:39:19
01:39:23
01:41:13
01:41:18
01:41:30
01:41:43
01:41:45
01:42:09
01:42:32
01:42:34
01:42:35
01:42:36
01:43:12
01:43:38
01:44:53
01:45:14
01:45:45
01:46:23
01:46:50
01:47:01
01:47:09
01:47:36
01:47:41
01:47:49
01:47:58
01:48:07
01:48:17
01:48:57
01:49:43
01:50:15
01:50:53
01:51:47
01:53:55
01:54:17
01:54:45
01:55:37
01:56:10
01:56:18
01:56:41
01:56:45
01:56:59
01:57:23
01:58:43
01:58:43
01:58:46
01:58:49
01:59:37
01:59:41
02:00:37
02:01:12
02:01:31
02:01:52
02:03:29
02:04:04
02:04:11
02:04:14
02:05:26
02:06:01
02:06:48
02:07:01
02:07:18
02:07:39
02:08:59
02:09:16
02:09:29
02:09:49
02:11:50
02:14:52
02:16:04
02:16:16
02:16:37
02:18:03
02:20:01
02:20:43
02:20:47
02:21:13
02:21:21



238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270

231
232
233
234
235

236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255

256
257

258
259
260

290 Herre

74 Lasek

87 Kozakowski
325 Loser
129 Pohl

52 Hartlova
250 Martin
228 Guther
331 Pinkert
323 Belov

72 Darkow
207 Tschirner
120 Hauptmann
267 Schubert
300 Fréhner
166 Lewi?ski
287 Lissner
188 Fromme
211 Manz
338 Geiller
170 Kratky

91 Kratochvil
193 Weigel
296 Kochan
322 Kreibich

66 Bohm
119 Hadicke
313 Anders
283 Drescher
103 Krajciova
333 Mach
172 Havlik

67 Lotz

Thomas
Artur
Wiktor
Roy
Tomas
Lenka
Robert
Jirgen
Martin
Simon
Peter
Karsten
Johannes
Matthias
Robin
Marcin
Uwe
Philipp
Stefan
Gordon
Ondrej
Martin
Thomas
Alexander
Bernd
Thomas
Simone
Chris
Thomas
Miroslava
Robert Sebastian
LuboU
Uwe

MTB Racing HERREPIXX
EuroSupport Sport Team
EuroSupport Sport Team
GroRriickerswalde

TJ Cyklo Pisecna

Kelly’s Racing Team
Sektion-8-Stunden-PLUS
Gerichshain

RoMaFraSe

Pfadlinig.net

TSV 90 Neukirch
Speckbrotesser

Stahl Freital
Sektion-8-Stunden-PLUS
mountainbike-erzgebirge.com
EST TEAM

Team Pulsschlag Radebeul
Dresden

Kleinzadel

Dresden

KACHLE SY

Bilina

Herborn

Berlin

Sohland

Buchholz

Hannover
Teufelshiinchen
Todescrew

The Slovak Snail Highlanders
RoMaFraSe

MTB TEAM HORICE
Rhoéner Radler IG
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06:13:59
06:15:28
06:15:32
06:15:36
06:17:15
06:18:10
06:19:17
06:19:21
06:19:45
06:19:50
06:20:30
06:23:10
06:24:22
06:25:25
06:26:03
06:28:11
06:28:55
06:29:36
06:29:42
06:33:01
06:33:36
06:34:40
06:35:09
06:35:29
06:36:35
06:41:39
06:45:35
06:46:23
06:50:07
06:53:02
07:10:52
07:34:28
07:37:46

85 Herren

77 Senioren1
79 Herren

81 Herren
75 Senioren1
77 Seniorinnen1
81 Herren
65 Senioren2
82 Herren

80 Herren

72 Senioren1
65 Senioren2
51 Senioren3
80 Herren

84 Herren

73 Senioren1
75 Senioren1
84 Herren

79 Herren

76 Senioren1
81 Herren
75 Senioren1
78 Senioren1
78 Senioren1
54 Senioren3
73 Senioren1
75 Seniorinnen1
71 Senioren1
78 Senioren1
85 Damen

81 Herren

62 Senioren2
64 Senioren2

81
112
82
83
113

84
36
85
86
114
37

87
88
115
116
89
90
17

118
119
120

121

122
123

92
38
39

02:23:20
02:24:49
02:24:53
02:24:57
02:26:36
02:27:31
02:28:38
02:28:42
02:29:06
02:29:11
02:29:51
02:32:31
02:33:43
02:34:46
02:35:24
02:37:32
02:38:16
02:38:57
02:39:03
02:42:22
02:42:57
02:44:01
02:44:30
02:44:50
02:45:56
02:51:00
02:54:56
02:55:44
02:59:28
03:02:23
03:20:13
03:43:49
03:47:07
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